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Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125 Registered to Timing Ljubljana 13.4.2024 10:23 - Stran 1

Zimska Kola Ljubljanske regije  - 3. Kolo
Ljubljana, 8.3.2022

7. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
13.4.2024 - 9:55
SLO mladinci 1:02.91 Knez Lovro Kranj 15.10.2020
SLO kadeti 1:04.39 Knez Lovro Kranj 20.4.2018
SLO dečki 1:06.36 Knez Lovro Maribor 18.12.2016
SLO mlajši dečki 1:13.59 Knez Lovro Maribor 14.12.2014
SLO cicibani 1:33.54 Blekič Deni Maribor 17.7.2004

Točk: FINA 2024

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. Kodermac Rok 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:22.43 328
2. Brajnik Jakob Lun 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:24.09 309
3. Palyvoda Robert 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:24.33 306
4. Jovanović Bojan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:25.67 292
5. Tomažič Martin 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:27.34 276
6. Jarkovič Lovro 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:27.94 270
7. Marinšek Matic 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.28 267
8. Žagar Jaša 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:28.68 263
9. Predojevič-Benda Rok 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:29.22 259

10. Trček Aljaž 2008 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:29.67 255
11. Jerše Jaka 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.03 252
12. Bacić Sergei 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.55 247
13. Sedevčič Pečnik Maks 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.73 246
14. Ðešević Dino 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.93 244
15. Levičnik Borna 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:31.60 239
16. Marinšek Tilen 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:37.29 199
17. Čater Gregor Bor 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:38.47 192
18. Čebular Liam 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:39.10 189
19. Jerše Beno 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:39.25 188
20. Marsetič Mark 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:39.34 187
21. Kolenko Rok 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:41.35 176
22. Govše Johan Jani 2014 PK Ljubljana 1:41.91 173
23. Ostrež Žiga 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:43.07 168
24. Smolnikar Jakob 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:44.46 161
25. Bajec David 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:47.32 148
26. Martin Lazar 2012 PK Ljubljana 1:48.84 142
27. Potokar Ian 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:49.04 141
28. Fifolt Nejc 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:49.56 139
29. Krdžalić Jon 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:49.91 138
30. Miklavčič Luka 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:49.99 138
31. Strojanšek Julian 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:50.42 136
32. Gergeli Vito 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:51.29 133
33. Pirman David 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:53.00 127
34. Botton Marcel 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:53.14 127
35. Rosman Rene 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:53.46 125
36. Hribar Andraž 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:55.91 118
37. Majster Val 2013 PK Ljubljana 1:57.04 114
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7. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Odprto

rezultat točke

38. Bonča Gal 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:59.32 108
39. Kunstić Kristjan 2015 PK Ljubljana 2:03.77 97
40. Šućur Zirojević Filip 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:03.99 96
41. Bergoč Maj 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:04.01 96
42. Lović Arijan 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:05.21 93
43. Trajkov Nal 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:09.22 85
44. Hankić Alan 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:09.58 84
45. Andrić Filip 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:10.09 83
46. Toprek Marko 2014 PK Ljubljana 2:10.13 83
47. Rink Jakob 2014 PK Ljubljana 2:15.08 74
48. Hiti Leon 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:18.55 69
49. Kravanja Filip 2014 PK Ljubljana 2:37.37 47
50. Bricelj Maks 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:39.16 45

DSQ Rink Filip 2012 PK Ljubljana 1:45.36
SW 7.6 -

DSQ Krapež Bor 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:50.73
SW 4.4 -

DSQ Tijanić Marko 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:56.74
SW 4.4 -

DSQ Jeromen Jurij 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:04.02
SW 7.5 -

DSQ Kačar Ilan 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:05.56
SW 7.6 -

Cicibani

1. Strojanšek Julian 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:50.42 136
2. Hribar Andraž 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:55.91 118
3. Kunstić Kristjan 2015 PK Ljubljana 2:03.77 97

DSQ Krapež Bor 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:50.73
SW 4.4 -

Ml.dečki

1. Marinšek Tilen 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:37.29 199
2. Jerše Beno 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:39.25 188
3. Govše Johan Jani 2014 PK Ljubljana 1:41.91 173
4. Smolnikar Jakob 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:44.46 161
5. Bajec David 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:47.32 148
6. Martin Lazar 2012 PK Ljubljana 1:48.84 142
7. Potokar Ian 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:49.04 141
8. Fifolt Nejc 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:49.56 139
9. Krdžalić Jon 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:49.91 138

10. Miklavčič Luka 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:49.99 138
11. Gergeli Vito 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:51.29 133
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rezultat točke

12. Pirman David 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:53.00 127
13. Botton Marcel 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:53.14 127
14. Rosman Rene 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:53.46 125
15. Majster Val 2013 PK Ljubljana 1:57.04 114
16. Bonča Gal 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:59.32 108
17. Šućur Zirojević Filip 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:03.99 96
18. Bergoč Maj 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:04.01 96
19. Lović Arijan 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:05.21 93
20. Trajkov Nal 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:09.22 85
21. Hankić Alan 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:09.58 84
22. Andrić Filip 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:10.09 83
23. Toprek Marko 2014 PK Ljubljana 2:10.13 83
24. Rink Jakob 2014 PK Ljubljana 2:15.08 74
25. Hiti Leon 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:18.55 69
26. Kravanja Filip 2014 PK Ljubljana 2:37.37 47
27. Bricelj Maks 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:39.16 45

DSQ Rink Filip 2012 PK Ljubljana 1:45.36
SW 7.6 -

DSQ Tijanić Marko 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:56.74
SW 4.4 -

DSQ Jeromen Jurij 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:04.02
SW 7.5 -

DSQ Kačar Ilan 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:05.56
SW 7.6 -

Dečki

1. Kodermac Rok 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:22.43 328
2. Palyvoda Robert 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:24.33 306
3. Jovanović Bojan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:25.67 292
4. Tomažič Martin 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:27.34 276
5. Jarkovič Lovro 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:27.94 270
6. Marinšek Matic 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.28 267
7. Žagar Jaša 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:28.68 263
8. Predojevič-Benda Rok 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:29.22 259
9. Jerše Jaka 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.03 252

10. Bacić Sergei 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.55 247
11. Sedevčič Pečnik Maks 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.73 246
12. Ðešević Dino 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.93 244
13. Levičnik Borna 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:31.60 239
14. Čater Gregor Bor 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:38.47 192
15. Marsetič Mark 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:39.34 187
16. Kolenko Rok 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:41.35 176
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Zimska Kola Ljubljanske regije  - 3. Kolo
Ljubljana, 8.3.2022

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast

Kadeti

1. Brajnik Jakob Lun 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:24.09 309
2. Trček Aljaž 2008 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:29.67 255
3. Čebular Liam 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:39.10 189
4. Ostrež Žiga 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:43.07 168
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